Boys Team Scores

Tinora

1

2

2 Edgerton
4™ Hicksville
5 Fairview
6 Antwerp
7 Holgate
Ayersville

Golfer of the Year

Wayne Trace

Evan Baughman

1* Team

Brett Camp

Drew Hug

Dylan Von Deylen
Collin Derrow
Jake Grim

2" Team

Brady Stabler
Hunter Fritch
Jacob Siebenaler
Logan Thiel
Colin Sholl

Tyler Woodbury

Honorable Mention

Bailey Cline
Quentin Peffley
Cole Burggrave
Austin Chirgwin
Gage Yoder
Noah Cline
Dacoda Faber
Ben Like

75

82
82
83
84
86

86
87
87
88
91
91

340
352
360
364
368
378
424
DNQ

Wayne Trace

Tinora
Edgerton
Tinora
Tinora
Holgate

Wayne Trace
Fairview
Edgerton
Hicksville
Hicksville
Tinora

Fairview

Hicksville
Fairview

Antwerp

Hicksville
Antwerp

Edgerton
Holgate

GMC GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ironwood GC, Wauseon — Tuesday, Sept. 20, 2016

Girls Team Scores

Tinora
Hicksville
Antwerp
Fairview
Ayersville
Edgerton
Holgate

Golfer of the Year
Maddie Trefzger

1* Team

Micah Schroeder
Gracie Gudakunst
Brooke Sinn
Emilee Phillips
Amanda Roberts

2" Team

Riley Balser
Allison Wagner
Hannah Sleesman
Madison Brown
Paige Johnson
Gillianne Wiseman

Honorable Mention

Wayne Trace

Laney Balser
Hailey Dempsey
Rylee Sanders
Selena Alvarado
Maggie Wilson
Olivia Klinker

91

91
92
95
100
102

102
102
103
104
107
107

108
108
109
111
114
116

402
415
423
436
512
560
DNQ
DNQ

Tinora

Hicksville
Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
Antwerp
Antwerp

Hicksville
Holgate
Edgerton
Tinora
Fairview
Wayne Trace

Hicksville
Wayne Trace
Tinora
Tinora
Antwerp
Wayne Trace



